
Management Structure Chart

Chief Executive | Jonathan Tew  
jonathan.tew@southtyneside.gov.uk

0191 424 7010

Director of Governance and  
Corporate Affairs | Nicola Robason
Nicola.Robason@southtyneside.gov.uk  

Tel: 0191 424 7186

Director of Adult Social Services and 
Commissioning | Vicki Pattinson 

Vicki.Pattinson@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 6255

Director of Business & 
 Resources | Stuart Reid

Stuart.Reid@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7765

Director of Public Health | Tom Hall
Tom.Hall@southtyneside.gov.uk 

Tel: 0191 424 6435 / 7566

Corporate Lead Officer –  
Engagement, Communications and 

Support Services | Hayley Johnson 
Hayley.Johnson@southtyneside.gov.uk 

Tel: 0191 424 7014

Head of Infrastructure  
and Transport | Paul Fleming 

Paul.Fleming@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7502

Head of Learning and  
Early Help | Beverley Scanlon  

Beverley.Scanlon@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7352

Head of Community Services  
| Nikki Carter 

Nikki.Carter@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7284 / 07483327657

Acting Head of Digital  
and ICT | Dave Slater

Dave.Slater@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 820 1523 / 07795542292

Service Lead –  
Public Health | Paula Phillips 

Paula.Phillips@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 6441

Corporate Lead Officer – Policy and 
Insight | Rory Sherwood-Parkin 

Rory.Sherwood-Parkin@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 6259

Head of Inclusive Growth 
 | John Scott 

John.Scott@southtyneside.gov.uk
0191 519 7204

Head of Children and Families  
Social Care | Chris Ring 

Chris.Ring@southtyneside.gov.uk
0191 424 6426

Head of  Adult Social Care  
| Peter Hunter 

Peter.Hunter@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7069 / 07484042179

Head of Pensions | Paul McCann  
Paul.McCann@southtyneside.gov.uk 

Tel: 0191 424 6545

Corporate Lead Officer –  
Performance and Change Management 

| Holly Bainbridge  
Holly.Bainbridge@southtyneside.gov.uk 

Tel: 0191 424 7350

Corporate Lead Officer – Town Centre 
and Foreshore | Andrew Whittaker   

Andrew.Whittaker@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7339 / 07968336614

Head of Finance | Alan Foster  
Alan.Foster@southtyneside.gov.uk 

Tel: 0191 424 6807

Head of Culture and  
Leisure | David Brooks   

David.Brooks@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7570

Corporate Lead Officer – Legal and 
Governance | John Rumney  

John.Rumney@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7267

Senior Manager - Assets and 
Programme Management | Phil Dixon 

Philip.Dixon@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7661 / 07717791747

Head of People and  
Organisational Change | Claire McLaren  

Claire.McLaren@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7377 

Director of Place and  
Communities | Stuart Wright 

Stuart.Wright@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 7009

Director of Childrens Services 
 | Stuart Easingwood 

Stuart.Easingwood@southtyneside.gov.uk 
Tel: 0191 424 4667


